CIRCUITO PAULISTA DE KART (1@ ET)
OK SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km ._.—.
PROVA 2 01/05/2021 13:10 H .-..

Race (21 Laps) started at 13:24:04 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 13:25:46.448 52.595 20.254 21.170 11171
(004) OLIN GALLI 2 13:26:37.402 50.954 -1.641 19.327 20.590 11.037
1 13:29:49.224 1:03.205 3 13:27:26.803 49.401 -1.553 18.378 20.289 10.734
2 13:30:36.888 47.664 -15.541 4 13:28:16.070 49.267 -0.134 18.318 20.239 10.710
3 13:31:25.278 48.390 +0.726 5 13:29:05.128 49.058 -0.209 18.230 20.153 10.675
4 13:32:15.003 49.725 +1.335 6 13:29:53.995 48.867 -0.191 18.247 19.953 10.667
5 13:33:01.931 46.928 -2.797 7 13:30:42.709 48.714 -0.153 18.088 19.892 10.734
6 13:33:50.147 48.216 +1.288 8 13:31:31.504 48.795 +0.081 18.065 20.041 10.689
7 13:34:38.558 48.411 +0.195 9 13:32:20.248 48.744 -0.051 18.126 19.987 10.631
8 13:35:26.933 48.375 -0.036 10 13:33:08.995 48.747 +0.003 18.109 20.008 10.630
9 13:36:15.518 48.585 +0.210 1" 13:33:57.665 48.670 -0.077 18.096 19.943 10.631
10 13:37:04.445 48.927 +0.342 12 13:34:46.398 48.733 +0.063 18.130 19.982 10.621
1 13:37:52.982 48.537 -0.390 13 13:35:35.201 48.803 +0.070 18.144 20.035 10.624
12 13:38:41.427 48.445 -0.092 14 13:36:23.877 48.676 -0.127 18.037 19.936 10.703
13 13:39:30.323 48.896 +0.451 15 13:37:12.528 48.651 -0.025 18.081 19.933 10.637
14 13:40:19.104 48.781 -0.115 16 13:38:01.201 48.673 +0.022 18.082 19.945 10.646
15 13:41:08.216 49.112 +0.331 17 13:38:49.860 48.659 -0.014 18.053 19.979 10.627
16 13:41:56.594 48.378 -0.734 18 13:39:38.683 48.823 +0.164 18.174 20.035 10.614
19 13:40:27.369 48.686 -0.137 18.102 19.992 10.592
(028) ANDRE NICASTRO 20 13:41:16.113 48.744 +0.058 18.167 19.954 10.623
1 13:25:44.977 51.119 19.675 20.778 10.666 21 13:42:05.227 49.114 +0.370 18.206 20.242 10.666
2 13:26:34.165 49.188 -1.931 18.362 20.269 10.557
3 13:27:23.064 48.899 -0.289 18.182 20.126 10.591 (211) DUDU RITZMANN
4 13:28:11.873 48.809 -0.090 18.114 20.164 10.531 1 13:25:46.648 52.468 20.526 21.107 10.835
5 13:29:00.604 48.731 -0.078 18.181 20.028 10.522 2 13:26:38.012 51.364 -1.104 18.909 21.079 11.376
6 13:29:49.225 48.621 -0.110 18.073 20.075 10.473 3 13:27:27.466 49.454 -1.910 18.468 20.345 10.641
7 13:30:38.173 48.948 +0.327 18.145 20.274 10.529 4 13:28:16.474 49.008 -0.446 18.182 20.247 10.579
8 13:31:26.942 48.769 -0.179 18.135 20.036 10.598 5 13:29:05.411 48.937 -0.071 18.094 20.294 10.549
9 13:32:16.007 49.065 +0.296 18.436 20.126 10.503 6 13:29:54.470 49.059 +0.122 18.163 20.365 10.531
10 13:33:04.472 48.465 -0.600 18.036 19.931 10.498 7 13:30:43.281 48.811 -0.248 18.102 20.181 10.528
1 13:33:53.105 48.633 +0.168 18.127 20.041 10.465 8 13:31:32.238 48.957 +0.146 18.033 20.252 10.672
12 13:34:41.629 48.524 -0.109 17.988 20.079 10.457 9 13:32:21.161 48.923 -0.034 18.134 20.204 10.585
13 13:35:30.437 48.808 +0.284 18.209 20.075 10.524 10 13:33:09.931 48.770 -0.153 18.042 20.182 10.546
14 13:36:19.046 48.609 -0.199 18.101 20.008 10.500 1 13:33:58.696 48.765 -0.005 18.015 20.206 10.544
15 13:37:07.575 48.529 -0.080 18.081 19.913 10.535 12 13:34:47.681 48.985 +0.220 18.138 20.291 10.556
16 13:37:56.264 48.689 +0.160 18.133 20.027 10.529 13 13:35:36.338 48.657 -0.328 18.009 20.114 10.534
17 13:38:44.865 48.601 -0.088 18.078 19.972 10.551 14 13:36:25.267 48.929 +0.272 18.051 20.252 10.626
18 13:39:33.477 48.612 +0.011 18.079 20.008 10.525 15 13:37:14.050 48.783 -0.146 18.017 20.164 10.602
19 13:40:22.142 48.665 +0.053 18.052 20.076 10.537 16 13:38:02.977 48.927 +0.144 18.093 20.257 10.577
20 13:41:10.791 48.649 -0.016 18.087 20.046 10.516 17 13:38:51.945 48.968 +0.041 18.082 20.336 10.550
21 13:41:59.429 48.638 -0.011 18.098 20.019 10.521 18 13:39:40.761 48.816 -0.152 18.097 20.098 10.621
19 13:40:29.827 49.066 +0.250 18.155 20.277 10.634
(078) GABRIEL GOMEZ 20 13:41:18.781 48.954 -0.112 18.240 20.186 10.528
1 13:25:45.151 51.410 19.675 21.174 10.561 21 13:42:07.643 48.862 -0.092 18.100 20.187 10.575
2 13:26:34.261 49.110 -2.300 18.309 20.332 10.469
3 13:27:23.708 49.447 +0.337 18.278 20.631 10.538 (128) JOAO MARANHAO
4 13:28:12.622 48.914 -0.533 18.278 20.069 10.567 1 13:25:46.843 52.403 20.489 21.100 10.814
5 13:29:01.481 48.859 -0.055 18.161 20.163 10.535 2 13:26:38.239 51.396 -1.007 19.358 20.825 11.213
6 13:29:50.225 48.744 -0.115 18.126 20.082 10.536 3 13:27:28.439 50.200 -1.196 18.653 20.749 10.798
7 13:30:38.969 48.744 18.043 20.207 10.494 4 13:28:18.319 49.880 -0.320 18.517 20.605 10.758
8 13:31:27.648 48.679 -0.065 18.105 20.037 10.537 5 13:29:08.341 50.022 +0.142 18.435 20.715 10.872
9 13:32:16.581 48.933 +0.254 18.139 20.210 10.584 6 13:29:58.421 50.080 +0.058 18.621 20.553 10.906
10 13:33:05.454 48.873 -0.060 18.084 20.123 10.666 7 13:30:48.245 49.824 -0.256 18.546 20.428 10.850
1 13:33:54.116 48.662 -0.211 18.073 20.013 10.576 8 13:31:37.830 49.585 -0.239 18.416 20.522 10.647
12 13:34:42.993 48.877 +0.215 18.076 20.218 10.583 9 13:32:27.619 49.789 +0.204 18.645 20.443 10.701
13 13:35:31.788 48.795 -0.082 18.098 20.076 10.621 10 13:33:16.876 49.257 -0.532 18.320 20.292 10.645
14 13:36:20.411 48.623 -0.172 18.097 20.025 10.501 1 13:34:06.176 49.300 +0.043 18.339 20.326 10.635
15 13:37:09.000 48.589 -0.034 17.996 20.009 10.584 12 13:34:56.046 49.870 +0.570 18.744 20.496 10.630
16 13:37:57.577 48.577 -0.012 17.979 20.083 10.515 13 13:35:46.599 50.553 +0.683 18.365 21.374 10.814
17 13:38:46.470 48.893 +0.316 18.020 20.327 10.546 14 13:36:37.074 50.475 -0.078 18.621 21.057 10.797
18 13:39:35.282 48.812 -0.081 18.158 20.085 10.569 15 13:37:28.029 50.955 +0.480 19.225 20.921 10.809
19 13:40:24.038 48.756 -0.056 18.046 20.176 10.534 16 13:38:18.790 50.761 -0.194 18.907 20.958 10.896
20 13:41:12.783 48.745 -0.011 18.142 20.028 10.575 17 13:39:09.142 50.352 -0.409 18.939 20.660 10.753
21 13:42:01.569 48.786 +0.041 18.072 20.191 10.523 18 13:39:59.444 50.302 -0.050 18.745 20.774 10.783
19 13:40:50.842 51.398 +1.096 19.105 21.494 10.799
(123) JOAO LUIZ POCAY 20 13:41:42.097 51.255 -0.143 18.949 21.446 10.860
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CIRCUITO PAULISTA DE KART (1@ ET)

OK SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 01/05/2021 13:10 .
Race (21 Laps) started at 13:24:04
| Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
21 13:42:33.484 51.387 +0.132 18.998 21.186 11.203

(011) ROGERIO GROTTA

1 13:25:46.552 52.425 20.147 21.184 11.094
2 13:26:38.106 51.554 -0.871 19.426 20.831 11.297
3 13:27:28.360 50.254 -1.300 18.577 20.738 10.939
4 13:28:18.172 49.812 -0.442 18.425 20.564 10.823
5 13:29:08.057 49.885 +0.073 18.385 20.614 10.886
6 13:29:58.116 50.059 +0.174 18.749 20.542 10.768
7 13:30:48.399 50.283 +0.224 18.642 20.450 11.191
8 13:31:38.613 50.214 -0.069 18.664 20.469 11.081
9 13:32:29.401 50.788 +0.574 18.970 20.809 11.009
10 13:33:19.826 50.425 -0.363 18.698 20.714 11.013
1 13:34:10.239 50.413 -0.012 18.722 20.600 11.091
12 13:35:01.129 50.890 +0.477 18.560 21.396 10.934
13 13:35:51.795 50.666 -0.224 18.706 20.843 11.117
14 13:36:42.547 50.752 +0.086 18.893 20.843 11.016
15 13:37:32.875 50.328 -0.424 18.787 20.606 10.935
16 13:38:23.360 50.485 +0.157 18.714 20.838 10.933
17 13:39:13.481 50.121 -0.364 18.688 20.564 10.869
18 13:40:04.335 50.854 +0.733 18.744 21.064 11.046
19 13:40:55.153 50.818 -0.036 19.180 20.778 10.860
20 13:41:45.502 50.349 -0.469 18.725 20.620 11.004
21 13:42:37.111 51.609 +1.260 18.835 21.136 11.638
(036) ENZO CORREA PRANDO
1 13:25:45.423 51.324 19.665 21.103 10.556
2 13:26:34.495 49.072 -2.252 18.236 20.359 10.477
3 13:27:23.592 49.097 +0.025 18.197 20.271 10.629
4 13:28:12.483 48.891 -0.206 18.183 20.098 10.610
5 13:29:01.221 48.738 -0.153 18.073 20.085 10.580
6 13:29:49.874 48.653 -0.085 18.077 20.035 10.541
7 13:30:38.561 48.687 +0.034 18.151 20.020 10.516
8 13:31:27.115 48.554 -0.133 17.996 20.017 10.541
9 13:32:15.687 48.572 +0.018 18.022 19.940 10.610
10 13:33:04.312 48.625 +0.053 18.033 19.990 10.602
1 13:33:52.932 48.620 -0.005 18.069 19.991 10.560
12 13:34:41.579 48.647 +0.027 18.006 20.027 10.614
13 13:35:31.109 49.530 +0.883 18.456 20.322 10.752

(030) NELSON NETO
1 13:25:48.758 54.112 20.488 22471 11.153
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